



Gluten Free-Lactose Free Savoirdi Biscuits

Trade Name	Gluten free-Lactose Free Savoirdi Biscuits
Shelf-life	9 months
Storage	Store in a cool and dry place
Packaging	130gr
Primary Packaging	Carton box
Ingredients	Cornstarch, EGGS, powdered sugar, emulsifier: E472b (lactic acid esters of mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), E477 (esters propylene glycol fatty acid), E471 (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids), baking powder: E450i (disodium diphosphate), E500ii (baking soda), vegetable fiber, sorbitol syrup, thickener: guar gum, preservative: potassium sorbate, flavorings.

Nutritional features	Per 100g		
	Energy	332 kcal	1413 kj
	Fat		4,90 g
	of which saturated		1,99 g
	Carbohydrate		66,96 g
	Of which sugar		23,58 g
	Protein		35,13 g
	Salt		0,63 g

Possible Allergenicis Eggs
Produced in a factory that uses nuts and sesame seeds

PALLETISATION

Pcs per carton	Gross weight carton	Dimension carton L x P x H	Cartons per Layer (pallet 80 x 120)	Cartons per pallet (pallet 80 x 120)	Pcs per pallet	Height pallet	Gross weight pallet
9	1,2 kg	25x35x17h	10	100	900	185cm	150 kg